
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= AMSOUTH BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199809240003
72911

09/24/1998
10:49:27

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CREEL,
JOYCE E

199704280001
29671

199810150004
03751

10/15/1998
11:29:29

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGEA
MERICA

199810150004
03731

199811230004
65831

11/23/1998
02:16:14

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

JOE PIERCE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199804290001
53411

199812210005
06831

12/21/1998
09:11:10

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GLICK,
JUDITH A

199403080000
75891

199902240000
76251

02/24/1999
08:58:58

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

EPSTEIN,
KIRK ALAN

199903080000
95751

03/08/1999
11:13:22

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

IVEY,
RUSSELL

199903100000
99891

03/10/1999
09:25:13

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GRAYSON,
ROBBIN W

199712240004
18681

199903220001
18651

03/22/1999
12:37:01

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAGLAND,
RICHARD L

199903160001
09811

03/16/1999
08:56:26

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

PELHAM
PARKWAY
LLC

199808280003
38141

199903290001
29961

03/29/1999
11:25:21

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARSH,
MICHAEL B

199904050001
43341

04/05/1999
01:55:19

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOBER,
THERESA T

199904120001
52621

04/12/1999
10:23:13

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

M D HENRY
COMPANY

199904230001
71511

04/23/1999
09:47:48

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOOD,
REAGAN L

199904260001
74121

04/26/1999
10:41:58

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GULLEDGE,
GRADY A JR

199904290001
79051

04/29/1999
10:44:37

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARSH,
MICHAEL B

199905130002
03321

05/13/1999
01:37:44

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BIRMINGHAM
DRYWALL INC

199905180002
08741

05/18/1999
10:48:41

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

RIVERCHASE
PROPERTIES
LLC

199802060000
41581

199906170002
54791

06/17/1999
10:01:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS STOCKTON,
WILLIAM L III

199906250002
66621

06/25/1999
11:32:10

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOOD, JAYE
T

199908120003
39101

08/12/1999
10:07:28

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
ALLEN A

199909270004
01861

09/27/1999
12:50:27

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TRICE,
ROBERT L

199910040004
12941

10/04/1999
03:55:32

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199903310001
34221



200003130000
79311

03/13/2000
10:41:49

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARBON
PROCESSING
&
RECLAMATIO
N LLC

200004030001
06721

04/03/2000
10:20:32

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORRIS,
WILLIAM C JR

200005250001
71261

05/25/2000
08:45:42

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WANNINGER,
CAROL

200005190001
65921

05/19/2000
11:53:35

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NEEDHAM,
MATTHEW E

200007240002
47101

07/24/2000
09:56:23

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LANGHAM,
DAVID L

200008280002
94271

08/28/2000
12:53:46

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALL, VELMA
E

200008280002
94251

08/28/2000
12:51:33

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRITCHARD,
JEWEL E

200010050003
50261

10/05/2000
09:18:01

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GLIDEWELL
SPECIALTIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY INC

200005100001
54011


