	Sea	rch Criteria	a Filters A	pplied: Le	gal Seq=	1,0; Party	Seq= 2; N	ame= AM	SOUTH B	ANK;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199809240003 72911	09/24/1998 10:49:27	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CREEL, JOYCE E					199704280001 29671	·
199810150004 03751	10/15/1998 11:29:29	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGEA MERICA					199810150004 03731	
199811230004 65831	11/23/1998 02:16:14	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	JOE PIERCE CONSTRUCTI ON INC					199804290001 53411	
199812210005 06831	12/21/1998 09:11:10	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GLICK, JUDITH A					199403080000 75891	
199902240000 76251	02/24/1999 08:58:58	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	EPSTEIN, KIRK ALAN						
199903080000 95751	03/08/1999 11:13:22	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	IVEY, RUSSELL						
199903100000 99891	03/10/1999 09:25:13	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GRAYSON, ROBBIN W					199712240004 18681	
199903220001 18651	03/22/1999 12:37:01	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAGLAND, RICHARD L						
199903160001 09811	03/16/1999 08:56:26	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	PELHAM PARKWAY LLC					199808280003 38141	
199903290001 29961	03/29/1999 11:25:21	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARSH, MICHAEL B						
199904050001 43341	04/05/1999 01:55:19	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOBER, THERESA T						
199904120001 52621	04/12/1999 10:23:13	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	M D HENRY COMPANY						
199904230001 71511	04/23/1999 09:47:48	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOOD, REAGAN L						
199904260001 74121	04/26/1999 10:41:58	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GULLEDGE, GRADY A JR						
199904290001 79051	04/29/1999 10:44:37	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARSH, MICHAEL B						
199905130002 03321	05/13/1999 01:37:44	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BIRMINGHAM DRYWALL INC						
199905180002 08741	05/18/1999 10:48:41	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	RIVERCHASE PROPERTIES LLC					199802060000 41581	
199906170002 54791	06/17/1999 10:01:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	STOCKTON, WILLIAM L III						
199906250002 66621	06/25/1999 11:32:10	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOOD, JAYE T						
199908120003 39101	08/12/1999 10:07:28	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, ALLEN A						
199909270004 01861	09/27/1999 12:50:27	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TRICE, ROBERT L						
199910040004 12941	10/04/1999 03:55:32	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199903310001 34221	

	03/13/2000 10:41:49	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARBON PROCESSING & RECLAMATIO N LLC				
200004030001 06721	04/03/2000 10:20:32	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORRIS, WILLIAM C JR				
	05/25/2000 08:45:42	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WANNINGER, CAROL				
200005190001 65921	05/19/2000 11:53:35	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NEEDHAM, MATTHEW E				
200007240002 47101	07/24/2000 09:56:23	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LANGHAM, DAVID L				
200008280002 94271	08/28/2000 12:53:46	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALL, VELMA E				
200008280002 94251	08/28/2000 12:51:33	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PRITCHARD, JEWEL E				
200010050003 50261	10/05/2000 09:18:01	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GLIDEWELL SPECIALTIES FOUNDRY COMPANY INC			200005100001 54011	